
July 29 through 30th Monday -Tuesday Registration In Person 12:00p-6:00p
July 29 through August 2 Monday-Friday Registration-Online

August 19, 2024 Monday Teachers Institute/Workshop-No School
August 19, 2024 Monday Freshman Loop 5:00p-6:00p
August 19, 2024 Monday Open House 6:00p-7:00p
August 20, 2024 Tuesday Teachers Institute/Workshop-No School
August 21, 2024 Wednesday Student's First Full Day of Attendance

September 2, 2024 Monday No School- Labor Day
September 9-13, 2024 Monday-Friday Homecoming Week
September 13, 2024 Friday Half Day (12:00 Dismissal) - School Improvement

October 11, 2024 Friday Half Day (12:00 Dismissal) - School Improvement
October 14, 2024 Monday No School- Columbus Day
October 18, 2024 Friday End of Quarter 1
October 24, 2025 Thursday Parent Teacher Conference 3:30p-7:30p
October 25, 2024 Friday No School - Parent Teacher Conference 8:00a-12:00p

November 5, 2024 Tuesday No School- General Election
November 26, 2024 Tuesday Half Day (12:00 Dismissal) - School Improvement
November 27, 28 & 29 Wednesday-Friday No School - Thanksgiving Vacation

December 20, 2024 Friday End of Quarter 2 / 1st Semester
December 20, 2024 Friday Half Day (12:00 Dismissal) - School Improvement
December 23 thru January 2 Monday-Thursday No School - Christmas Vacation

January 3, 2025 Friday No School - Teachers Institute/Workshop 
January 6, 2025 Monday School Resumes
January 20, 2025 Monday No School - M.L. King Jr. Day

February 12, 2025 Wednesday No School - Lincoln's Birthday
February 14, 2025 Friday Half Day (12:00 Dismissal) - School Improvement

March 14, 2025 Friday End of Quarter 3
March 14, 2025 Friday Half Day (12:00 Dismissal) - School Improvement

April 17, 2025 Thursday Half Day (12:00 Dismissal) - School Improvement
April 18 & 21, 2025 Friday-Monday No School - Easter Break 

May 21, 2025 Wednesday End of Quarter 4 / 2nd Semester
May 21, 2025 Wednesday Half Day (12:00 Dismissal) - School Improvement
May 21, 2025 Wednesday Student's last day (If no snow days)
May 22, 2025 Thursday Teachers Institute/Workshop
May 26, 2025 Monday No School - Memorial Day
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